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NameGrade Class No.Scrambled 

Words

atb

btcckala

omorb

acydn

othgs

mymmu

wlo

kpmipnu

epsrid

elkonset

vrpmeai

fwrleewo

whtic

bezoim

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Unscramble each of the words.
文字のならびを入れかえて正しい単語にしよう。

ハロウィン
Halloween
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bat

blackcat

broom

candy

ghost

mummy

owl

pumpkin

spider

skeleton

vampire

werewolf

witch

zombie

ハロウィン
Halloween


